ı	ь	3
ı		
	٠	
ľ	×	•
ı	7	7
i	ú	r
ľ	×	
ı	ī	5
ı		
	v	
ı	r	₹
	μ	۹
I		
ı	r	d
ı	۲	٩
ľ	ú	۱
١	С	•
ı	7	5
ľ	i	z
	ı	۰,
١	С	•
	٠	5
	i	í
	ı	3
ľ	Ġ	=
ľ	×	
t	£	9
		Ē
١		
ı		
ı	'n	r
ı	ŧ.	,
	_	_

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office				
MAILSTOP ASSIGNMENT	Attorney Docket No. 60279.00051 Date: September 3, 2003				
To the Commissioner of Patents Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof					
Name of conveying party(ies) Z. Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
Petri GRONBERG Ville VUORINEN Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Name: NOKIA CORPORATION Address: Keilalahdentie 4 FIN-02150, Espoo				
☐ Yes ☑ No	FINLAND Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
Nature of conveyance:	☐ Yes ☑ No				
Execution Date: <u>1. August 11, 2003;</u> 2. August 7, 2003,					
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 10/434,476					
Additional numbers attached?	∕es ⊠ No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: One				
Name: SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.P. Address: 8000 Towers Crescent Drive, 14 th Floor Tysons Corner, VA 22182-2700	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
	Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 50-2222 referencing Our Docket No: 60279.00051				
	Counsel's Deposit Account No. 50-2222 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Activity					
Dinnatia J. Doster Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 45,268 September 3, 2003 Signature Date					

PATENT REEL: 013939 FRAME: 0429 19/08 2003 12:48 FAX +44 020 7776 5233 Lah.-PAPULA GROUP 19-08-03 14:21

SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY +358-9-34800631

2003 **2002/004** S.02/04 T-437

SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.P.

Docket No.	60279-00051	
------------	-------------	--

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

For good	भावे	valuable	consideration	paid	ţo	the	undersigned	inventor(s)	(hereinafic
ASSIGNOR) by									

Inser! ASSIGNEE's Name(#) Address(as)

NOKIA CORPORATION Keilalahdenre 4 FIN-02150 Espoo FINLAND

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and mansfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and imerest to the invention entitled

Tiue of invention

1500

. 13

22740

lov ·

Partition in the is being the an (Signature (S) " of Assignm(*)] Sc

[Fir the assignment is being filed भीष क्षेट शिक्षि व्य एक application, this section must be complered]

ADAPTIVE LINK AD	APTATION
------------------	----------

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith unless otherwise indicated below:

>filed on

May 9, 2003

ຸ Serial Nວ

10/434,476

(Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P. is hereby authorized to insent the series code, serial number and/or filmg date hereon, when known)

and all Leners Parent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any communation. division, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be gramed

The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with application and any continuing, divisional, ressure or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient

The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, lugation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any communion, division, reissue or reexamination thereof or Leners Patent or reassue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, lingation, or other legal proceeding.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	med inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/he	:r/their signaturc(s).
(SIGNATURE)	Petri GRONBERG (TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
Ville Varormen (SIGNATURE)	VIIIe VUORINEN (TYPE NAME)	AVGUST 7, 20
(BRUTANOIZ)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATÉ)
(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

##\$ 15° Reseived 10-Aug-03 12:10

From-+360 0 34800631

To-

REEL: 013939 FRAME: 0430

RECORDED: 09/03/2003